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Caffroy Timothy, trackman Omnibus R. R.
Catiry Ihomas, bricklayer New City Hall, dwl Ful-

ton bot (rough and Octavia
Cagheri George, bookkeeper with F. Daneri & Co.,dwl 1012 Kearny

C'^S^IJJII^,
David, gardener, NW cor Buchanan and

Cagney Martin, laborer, dwl N s Pine bet Websterand i'lllmore
Cagney Terence, plumber with John Moffit,211 Fourth
r^rjl r"u ^'^•l'

teamster, cor Powell and Pacific

si th
bootmaker, W s Valencia nr Twenty-

Cahalin John, salesman with Einstein Bros. & Co.,awl 271 Stevenson
Cahen Abram S^, foreman Morocco Manufacturing

<^o-> dwl 422 beventh
Cahen Jacob tanner with Morocco Manufacturing

Co., dwl 422 Seventh
Cahen Louis, manufacturer bitters and syrups, 417

Sacramento, dwl 811 Vallejo
Cahen Solomon, tanner with Morocco Manufacturing

Co., dwl 422 Seventh
Cahill Andrew, expressman with Wason & Morris,dwl 214 First '

Cahill Bridget (widow), dwl 744 Howard
Cahill Ceha, dressmaker, dwl 744 Howard
WSyM'^i ^- ^ ^^•' ^^0°"^ brokers, office 406 Mont
Cahi Edward fE. Cahill & Co), 40ij Montgomery
Cahill Edward, waiter Grand Hotel, dwl 331 Bran-

nan^ rear
Cahill E. J., civil engineer, dwl Brooklyn Hotel
Cahill Francis B., shepherd, dwl Golden Eagle Hotel
Cahil George, tailor with Holland Bros., dwl 22 Turk
Cahi James, clerk with E. Cahill k Co., 40S Mont
Cahill James, driver N. B. and Mission R. R., dwl 29

Liouisa
Ca|iill James, laborer, dwl 732 Brannan
Cahill James, laborer, dwl S s Fulton bet "Van NessAv and Franklin
Cahill James F., barkeeper, dwl 232 Turk
Cahill James H., carpenter, dwl 103 Hayes
Cahill Jane Miss, dwl 11 \V'elsh

ill"^"^"'
sorter wilh Einstein Bros., & Co., dwl

212 V rancisco, rear
Cahill John J., painter, dwl 1208 Union
Cahili .John L., painter, dwl 1208 Union

, n/?l'° ^•' plumber with Charles Waters, dwl
l!'19 Mason

Cahill Mary Miss dwl 117 Welsh
Cahill Michael, barkeeper with John W. Grelis

clwl VV adsworth House '

Cahill Patrick, drayman with Murphy, Grant & Co..dwl 130o California
Cahill Patrick, laborer with Llewellyn & Co., dwl 213lehama, rear
Cahill Patrick laborer S. F. and Pacific Sugar Co.,awl 12 Chesley

n^l^JJJ
Patrick, waiter Lick House

nV\] K^-^V''
laborer, dwl 27 Anthony

}h ^'chard, laborer Lab. Pro. Ben. Association,
818 Howard

^^^;ll\\lll>m' porter with Watson & Barnhart, dwl
11/ Welsh

n^l!'!! Sr^}!?^™' stonecutter, dwl 34 Harriet
uatiill William, shipcarpenter, dwl 41ij ShipleyCahn Aaron, merchant, dwl 1204 Geary
Ljabn Armand, cigar dealer, dwl 104y>^ Howard
Calin iJavid (Lazard FreresJ , dwl cor Van Ness Av

I

and butter
Cahn Israel fWeil, Cahn <& Co.), dwl 1120 PostCahn Jerome, dwl 104y>^ Howard
Cahn Lazard N., dwl 1204 Geary
Cahn Leon, barkeeper with Leopold Cahn, dwl 1417

-Hyde
Cahn Leopold, agent S. F. P. Woolen Factory, office

n ,
ll'^^l^attery, dwl 1200 Van Ness Av
rwi ??[i? u' J'°®^ '^"'l liquors, 524 Commercial,

i?J wA, n-'
''^''''^ ^itli Marcus C. Hawley & Co.,awl 1204 Geary '

Cahn xMorris (J.Herzog & Co.), dwl 311 SutterCahn Kosahe (widow), dwl 1219 SutterCdhn. ^eelvahn and Cahen

Dupont' ''°°'^ '"*'' ^°°^ ^ Tschurr, dwl 802

r?!^ i5° (widow), dwl 7 Sherwood PI

dwl JIfPosf"'""^''
"^"^ ^^'''^''' ^- Gordon,

Cain Edward, foreman Golden Gate Park

CAL
Cain Elizabeth (widow), nurse, dwl 044 Filbert

Beairrea?
'^''" """^ ^^''^''^ Hanke, dwl 316

Cain James F tanner with Patrick H. Malone, dwl
p.,inTl^ -T*^ •,*'' *^,"e""''''" antl DoloresCain .Jeremiah, tailor, dwl 7 Sherwood PI

r«in Tn?"'
K"«klay.^'> dwl 214 Broadwav

"'^
st-'feStei' "^' '^- '• ^'"^'^'^ "^ c«- -i-i

Cain John, laborer Golden Gate Park

ham
^*^®^®'^°''® '^I'b Menzies, Lowry & Bing-

Cain John J. molder, dwl .S16 Beale, rearCain Lizzie, chambermaid Russ House

9 Gay
I'lborer with James Hartley & Co., dwl

"""TwEVh^h Av'
''^^ ^ ' ^•^°* Lobos Avnr

^'^i°,P^a^trick, carpenter Union Iron Works, dwl 62

Cain Rufus K., brickmason, dwl 213 Page
oain i nomas, chief engineer Merchants' Dry Dock
P„-

dwl Francisco bet Ivearny and Dupont
aL R™""^'

expressman, dwl Gilbert bet Townsendana -Drannan
Cain William C. Rev., dwl 634 Mission
Cain. See Cane, Kain, and Kane
Cain^ThomasW., windmill manufacturer with At-

.
wood & Bodwell, dwl 71 Tehama

Cainen M illiam porter with Alfred W. Manning,
.
dwl cor Stockton and Broadway

""i"S,

dwl'522'ljtter'"^
^'^'^ "^''°'®' ^° Fremery & Co.,

CAIRE JUSTINIAN, hardware and crockery, andagent ban Francisco Glass Works and ColumbusBorax Refinery 530 and 532 Washington, and 1028
,
Dupont, dwl 2 Medau PI

Cairn Adolph, oleTk with Julius Levy, dwl 021 Jack

Third^^^
(widow), boarding and lodging, 537

Cairns John, foreman Golden City Chemical Works,
.
NW cor Seventh and Townsend

Cairns John, peddler, dwl 536 Sacramento
o^n x?°°- •' machinist with Deacon & Bulger, dwl209 Harrison

Cairns Thomas, painter, dwl 58 Everett
Laizac Paul, salesman with Kaindler & Co., dwl 736Green >^ , <-..n .uu

Calaban Cornelius, lumber stevedore with Whitney
oc r reese '

Calamatda Luigi, laborer, dwl 11 BartolCa anan Daniel laborer, dwl Boardman PI nr BranCalaveras Gold Mining Co. (Calavel-ks, Cal.i, Thom-
rnl,f«An

?"prd secretary, office 318 CaliforniaCalden Daniel cartman, dwl 753 Mission

i% t--' bookkeeper with Church & Clark, dwl
»->8 Mission '

'^''Rai&d*fc,tu\']."^''F'^^ ^ ^ '^^'^^'^^'^ ^^ -

Calderwood David, carpenter, dwl 675 Mission
L-alde^rwood Solomon, laundryman Occidental Laun-

Caldwell Charles molder Risdon Iron and Loeomo-
n li"'*',,

y,?'''^^' dwl 207 Second

pT R R De'''Vt''°^°"*^^'
*'°'"''''" ^""^^^^^ ^^'^^ C.

Caldwell Charles B clerk General Freight Office C.
r, ./• ,,• ^•' dwl 20% Kearny
Caldwell David, trimmer with N. Gray & Co., dwl

641 Sacramento '

^"^ Wv'mv ^- I 'i"^-' dwl St. Dominic Monas-
n ii^^^,\ ^}^ cor Bush and Steiner
CaldwelElver v., conductor N. B. and Mission R.

t^., dwl 120 Fourth
Caldwell Frank, conductor N. B. and Mission R. R..dwl 120 bourth

r^]f^''u &"'^°u'\9-'
machinist Union Iron WorksCa dwell Hugh M., machinist, dwl 1 Vernon PICaldwe 1 James, plasterer, dwl 1716 Leavenworth

Caldwel James, sailmaker with Harding & Brann.awl 1227 Pacific '

Caldwell .James teamster, dwl 1082 Broadwav
L/aidwellJohn L., short- hand reporter, office 637Kearny
Caldvvoll Joseph M. fCaldivell & Woodcock), dwl N

s Dorland bot Church and Sanchez
Caldwell Alaxwoll H., machinist with Angell,Palmer & Co., dwl W s Beale nr Howard
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